
GENERAL HANDICAP

Pos Apellidos Nombre Licencia Nivel Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1 Martinez Soriano Javier AMG3941781 S 25.4 30 17 44 44

Martinez Soriano Ildefonso AM00950811 S 23.6 30 17 44 44

2 Millares-Blanco Oliva Inmaculada AM91895709 S 25.7 32 14 44 44

Enrile Benitez Manuel AM85971948 S 28.0 32 14 44 44

3 Arnedo Bedoya Enrique AMC3610997 M 13.7 20 23 43 43

Leon Losquiño Sergio AMI7759409 M 17.5 20 23 43 43

4 Morales Sierra Carlos AM85701671 S 14.4 20 24 43 43

Sainz De La Maza Ramirez Magdalena AM85769836 S 18.7 20 24 43 43

5 Lobato Garcia Juan Martin AMG3920815 M 15.4 16 25 41 41

Terrades Cervantes Carlo AM00888026 M 9.7 16 25 41 41

6 Gonzalez Cava Pedro AM85965746 S 8.6 13 26 39 39

Gonzalez Iñiguez Pedro AM85978274 M 12.3 13 26 39 39

7 Mirabile Guido Maria AM00971134 M 5.7 14 26 39 39

Masa Rodriguez Juan Pedro AMG3917162 M 19.1 14 26 39 39

8 Vieco Rodriguez Faustino AM85789211 M 21.3 23 18 39 39

De La Iglesia Perez Jose Manuel AM95816502 M 16.4 23 18 39 39

9 Guerrero Piñero Francisco AM85610063 S 23.8 31 12 38 38

Chica Caceres Jesus AM85743031 S 28.2 31 12 38 38

10 Serrano Melendez Jose Carlos AM85743560 S 13.4 14 23 37 37

Fernandez Trave Miguel Angel AME7818059 M 9.4 14 23 37 37

11 De La Iglesia Perez Borja AM95816503 M 12.8 16 22 37 37

Garcia Sanchez Francisco Javier AM00315779 S 13.1 16 22 37 37

12 Gutierrez Ariño Jose CM81292626 S 18.5 18 20 37 37

Ortin Cabrerizo Pablo CP35759842 S 11.7 18 20 37 37

13 Rodriguez-Palacios Rodriguez Antonio AMF7943182 M 23.4 25 15 37 37

Peralta Perez Antonio AM85885400 M 18.1 25 15 37 37
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14 Goiria Martinez Iñigo AM51888065 M 11.2 15 23 36 36

Daroca Guerrero Tomas AM02355489 M 12.5 15 23 36 36

15 Ortiz Garcia Manuel AM85607068 S 14.4 20 17 36 36

Hera Merino Francisco De La AM85105585 S 18.9 20 17 36 36

16 Queiro Quijada Ramon AMA9618872 M 17.7 23 13 36 36

Aleman Rodriguez Luis Felipe AM02816305 M 19.2 23 13 36 36

17 Gil Dominguez Diego AM11250371 S 15.5 23 15 36 36

Castro Cuesta Felix AM84944199 M 21.9 23 15 36 36

18 Bocarando Gutierrez Jose Juan AM85357348 S 15.3 18 17 35 35

Sandino Chaparro Antonio AM85920989 S 14.2 18 17 35 35

19 Ordoñez Bayon Carlos AM85353646 S 26.2 28 12 35 35

Ordoñez Graña Ruben AM95094036 M 19.0 28 12 35 35

20 Ruiz Vincueria Ana Maria AM85603090 M 9.3 12 22 34 34

Riveros Patiño Gregoria AM00614572 M 8.5 12 22 34 34

21 Araujo Luna Juan Manuel AM85891980 S 13.1 23 12 34 34

Mejias Roman Isabel Maria AMG3913414 S 32.5 23 12 34 34

22 Bermudez Salas Antonio AM85279032 S 16.3 25 13 34 34

Menchon Orta Mercedes AM85601178 S 24.3 25 13 34 34

23 Lerdo De Tejada Valiente Juan Pedro AM85604133 S 14.9 16 19 33 33

Perez Temprano Ramon AM96361117 S 10.3 16 19 33 33

24 Zulategui Represa Zacarias AM71190709 S 14.7 19 17 33 33

Herrero Elordi Carlos AM57129584 S 16.0 19 17 33 33

25 Rodriguez Garcia Jose Maria AM00806007 S 22.4 30 10 33 33

Navarro Carrion Fernando AME7784578 S 27.5 30 10 33 33

26 Espinosa Goñi Sonsoles AM85600005 S 28.0 31 9 33 33

Machado Alique M. Remedios AM85041060 S 24.2 31 9 33 33

27 Contreras Fernandez Jose Manuel AM85358484 S 18.4 16 19 32 32
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Contreras Dominguez Jose Manuel AM85602378 M 9.0 16 19 32 32

28 Hormigo Leon Antonio Luis AME7130150 S 8.2 16 17 32 32

Gomez Carrasco Jose AM85285103 S 19.4 16 17 32 32

29 Goy Martin Fernando AM85959605 S 13.0 19 15 32 32

Gallardo Merinas Encarna AM85959606 S 18.0 19 15 32 32

30 Garcia Sanchez Pablo AM85613656 S 16.4 21 13 32 32

Alonso Ruiz Jorge Eliseo AMA9933302 S 16.2 21 13 32 32

31 Sanchez Castañeda Francisco AM85949107 M 11.4 21 16 32 32

Claro Guerrero Fernando AM07054132 M 25.3 21 16 32 32

32 Callejo Martin Emilio AM85102412 S 26.5 25 10 32 32

Martinez Fernandez Mª Del Pilar AM85102423 S 14.5 25 10 32 32

33 Sauco Marquez Francisco AM85949625 S 25.4 32 9 32 32

Valera Martinez Francisco Javier AM85154590 S 26.9 32 9 32 32

34 Martinez Cano Javier AMG8018631 S 8.0 15 17 31 31

Olaegui Infiesta Manuel AM85608957 S 17.6 15 17 31 31

35 Conradi Delgado Javier AM85234131 M 10.4 18 16 31 31

Conradi Arias Manuel AM85143534 S 20.0 18 16 31 31

36 Martin Grueso Antonio AM85244229 S 18.4 22 14 31 31

Gonzalez Cruz Francisco Javier AM25071482 S 16.8 22 14 31 31

37 Martin Leal Francisco AM85129354 S 12.7 21 12 31 31

Piñeiro Rojas Ricardo AM85131746 S 23.2 21 12 31 31

38 Perez Gomez Jose Manuel AM85937393 S 22.1 23 12 31 31

Araujo Luna Jose Clemente AM00930831 S 16.1 23 12 31 31

39 Prieto Garcia Rafael AM85958724 S 20.2 24 11 31 31

Prieto Garcia Jose Maria AM85153928 S 19.5 24 11 31 31

40 Seco Gordillo Juan Antonio AM80361794 S 19.6 25 9 31 31

Sarrion Perez-Fontan Eduardo AM85361426 S 19.9 25 9 31 31
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41 Alcaide Castro Julio AM85153927 S 17.7 26 11 31 31

Dominguez Hernandez Inmaculada AM85153926 S 27.5 26 11 31 31

42 Gomez Tinoco Jesus AMC3814621 S 8.6 11 21 30 30

Bolaños Errol AM00613455 S 8.3 11 21 30 30

43 Ramirez Garcia Antonio Jose AM85784934 M 10.3 15 18 30 30

Diaz-Canel Vigil De Quiñones Borja AM85783186 S 12.8 15 18 30 30

44 Ruiz Bernal Maria Del Carmen AM00909272 S 29.1 32 6 29 29

Vila Villa Laura Maria AMG3812494 S 27.2 32 6 29 29

45 De La Cueva Gironza Miguel AM85959541 M 15.4 22 10 27 27

De La Cueva Spinola Antonio Javier AM85234402 S 20.3 22 10 27 27

46 Gonzalez Moreno Pablo Jose AM85676349 S 21.0 27 7 27 27

Nieto De Magriña Juan Luis GC00392631 S 23.2 27 7 27 27

47 Jimenez Lora Juan Carlos AM85701305 S 27.4 27 5 27 27

Urbano Saleta Julian AM85602681 S 18.0 27 5 27 27

48 Casado Ruiz Jose AM02202193 S 10.9 22 6 25 25

Casado Ruiz Francisco Jose AM02197656 S 26.5 22 6 25 25

49 Martinez Barbero Manuel AM85346321 M 27.9 33 4 24 24

Capa Percaz Ignacio AMG3173656 S 36.0 33 4 24 24

50 Gomez Sosa Rufo CB64228950 S 20.3 28 5 23 23

De Toledo Lopez Rocio Victoria CB00069573 S 36.0 28 5 23 23

51 Borruel Toledo Joaquin AM85607071 S 19.2 27 4 19 19

Martin-Hidalgo Rodil Adelaida AM85758330 S 36.0 27 4 19 19

52 Lerdo De Tejada  PagonabarragaMaria Luisa AMG3935721 S 36.6 32 1 17 17

Veas Lopez Manuel Jose AMG3469233 S 28.0 32 1 17 17
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GENERAL SCRATCH

Pos Apellidos Nombre Licencia Nivel Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1 Mirabile Guido Maria AM00971134 M 5.7 14 26 39 26

Masa Rodriguez Juan Pedro AMG3917162 M 19.1 14 26 39 26

2 Gonzalez Cava Pedro AM85965746 S 8.6 13 26 39 26

Gonzalez Iñiguez Pedro AM85978274 M 12.3 13 26 39 26

3 Lobato Garcia Juan Martin AMG3920815 M 15.4 16 25 41 25

Terrades Cervantes Carlo AM00888026 M 9.7 16 25 41 25

4 Morales Sierra Carlos AM85701671 S 14.4 20 24 43 24

Sainz De La Maza Ramirez Magdalena AM85769836 S 18.7 20 24 43 24

5 Arnedo Bedoya Enrique AMC3610997 M 13.7 20 23 43 23

Leon Losquiño Sergio AMI7759409 M 17.5 20 23 43 23

6 Goiria Martinez Iñigo AM51888065 M 11.2 15 23 36 23

Daroca Guerrero Tomas AM02355489 M 12.5 15 23 36 23

7 Serrano Melendez Jose Carlos AM85743560 S 13.4 14 23 37 23

Fernandez Trave Miguel Angel AME7818059 M 9.4 14 23 37 23

8 De La Iglesia Perez Borja AM95816503 M 12.8 16 22 37 22

Garcia Sanchez Francisco Javier AM00315779 S 13.1 16 22 37 22

9 Ruiz Vincueria Ana Maria AM85603090 M 9.3 12 22 34 22

Riveros Patiño Gregoria AM00614572 M 8.5 12 22 34 22

10 Gomez Tinoco Jesus AMC3814621 S 8.6 11 21 30 21

Bolaños Errol AM00613455 S 8.3 11 21 30 21

11 Gutierrez Ariño Jose CM81292626 S 18.5 18 20 37 20

Ortin Cabrerizo Pablo CP35759842 S 11.7 18 20 37 20

12 Contreras Fernandez Jose Manuel AM85358484 S 18.4 16 19 32 19

Contreras Dominguez Jose Manuel AM85602378 M 9.0 16 19 32 19

13 Lerdo De Tejada Valiente Juan Pedro AM85604133 S 14.9 16 19 33 19

Perez Temprano Ramon AM96361117 S 10.3 16 19 33 19
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14 Vieco Rodriguez Faustino AM85789211 M 21.3 23 18 39 18

De La Iglesia Perez Jose Manuel AM95816502 M 16.4 23 18 39 18

15 Ramirez Garcia Antonio Jose AM85784934 M 10.3 15 18 30 18

Diaz-Canel Vigil De Quiñones Borja AM85783186 S 12.8 15 18 30 18

16 Martinez Soriano Javier AMG3941781 S 25.4 30 17 44 17

Martinez Soriano Ildefonso AM00950811 S 23.6 30 17 44 17

17 Ortiz Garcia Manuel AM85607068 S 14.4 20 17 36 17

Hera Merino Francisco De La AM85105585 S 18.9 20 17 36 17

18 Zulategui Represa Zacarias AM71190709 S 14.7 19 17 33 17

Herrero Elordi Carlos AM57129584 S 16.0 19 17 33 17

19 Bocarando Gutierrez Jose Juan AM85357348 S 15.3 18 17 35 17

Sandino Chaparro Antonio AM85920989 S 14.2 18 17 35 17

20 Hormigo Leon Antonio Luis AME7130150 S 8.2 16 17 32 17

Gomez Carrasco Jose AM85285103 S 19.4 16 17 32 17

21 Martinez Cano Javier AMG8018631 S 8.0 15 17 31 17

Olaegui Infiesta Manuel AM85608957 S 17.6 15 17 31 17

22 Sanchez Castañeda Francisco AM85949107 M 11.4 21 16 32 16

Claro Guerrero Fernando AM07054132 M 25.3 21 16 32 16

23 Conradi Delgado Javier AM85234131 M 10.4 18 16 31 16

Conradi Arias Manuel AM85143534 S 20.0 18 16 31 16

24 Rodriguez-Palacios Rodriguez Antonio AMF7943182 M 23.4 25 15 37 15

Peralta Perez Antonio AM85885400 M 18.1 25 15 37 15

25 Gil Dominguez Diego AM11250371 S 15.5 23 15 36 15

Castro Cuesta Felix AM84944199 M 21.9 23 15 36 15

26 Goy Martin Fernando AM85959605 S 13.0 19 15 32 15

Gallardo Merinas Encarna AM85959606 S 18.0 19 15 32 15

27 Millares-Blanco Oliva Inmaculada AM91895709 S 25.7 32 14 44 14
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Enrile Benitez Manuel AM85971948 S 28.0 32 14 44 14

28 Martin Grueso Antonio AM85244229 S 18.4 22 14 31 14

Gonzalez Cruz Francisco Javier AM25071482 S 16.8 22 14 31 14

29 Bermudez Salas Antonio AM85279032 S 16.3 25 13 34 13

Menchon Orta Mercedes AM85601178 S 24.3 25 13 34 13

30 Queiro Quijada Ramon AMA9618872 M 17.7 23 13 36 13

Aleman Rodriguez Luis Felipe AM02816305 M 19.2 23 13 36 13

31 Garcia Sanchez Pablo AM85613656 S 16.4 21 13 32 13

Alonso Ruiz Jorge Eliseo AMA9933302 S 16.2 21 13 32 13

32 Guerrero Piñero Francisco AM85610063 S 23.8 31 12 38 12

Chica Caceres Jesus AM85743031 S 28.2 31 12 38 12

33 Ordoñez Bayon Carlos AM85353646 S 26.2 28 12 35 12

Ordoñez Graña Ruben AM95094036 M 19.0 28 12 35 12

34 Araujo Luna Juan Manuel AM85891980 S 13.1 23 12 34 12

Mejias Roman Isabel Maria AMG3913414 S 32.5 23 12 34 12

35 Perez Gomez Jose Manuel AM85937393 S 22.1 23 12 31 12

Araujo Luna Jose Clemente AM00930831 S 16.1 23 12 31 12

36 Martin Leal Francisco AM85129354 S 12.7 21 12 31 12

Piñeiro Rojas Ricardo AM85131746 S 23.2 21 12 31 12

37 Alcaide Castro Julio AM85153927 S 17.7 26 11 31 11

Dominguez Hernandez Inmaculada AM85153926 S 27.5 26 11 31 11

38 Prieto Garcia Rafael AM85958724 S 20.2 24 11 31 11

Prieto Garcia Jose Maria AM85153928 S 19.5 24 11 31 11

39 Rodriguez Garcia Jose Maria AM00806007 S 22.4 30 10 33 10

Navarro Carrion Fernando AME7784578 S 27.5 30 10 33 10

40 Callejo Martin Emilio AM85102412 S 26.5 25 10 32 10

Martinez Fernandez Mª Del Pilar AM85102423 S 14.5 25 10 32 10
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41 De La Cueva Gironza Miguel AM85959541 M 15.4 22 10 27 10

De La Cueva Spinola Antonio Javier AM85234402 S 20.3 22 10 27 10

42 Sauco Marquez Francisco AM85949625 S 25.4 32 9 32 9

Valera Martinez Francisco Javier AM85154590 S 26.9 32 9 32 9

43 Espinosa Goñi Sonsoles AM85600005 S 28.0 31 9 33 9

Machado Alique M. Remedios AM85041060 S 24.2 31 9 33 9

44 Seco Gordillo Juan Antonio AM80361794 S 19.6 25 9 31 9

Sarrion Perez-Fontan Eduardo AM85361426 S 19.9 25 9 31 9

45 Gonzalez Moreno Pablo Jose AM85676349 S 21.0 27 7 27 7

Nieto De Magriña Juan Luis GC00392631 S 23.2 27 7 27 7

46 Ruiz Bernal Maria Del Carmen AM00909272 S 29.1 32 6 29 6

Vila Villa Laura Maria AMG3812494 S 27.2 32 6 29 6

47 Casado Ruiz Jose AM02202193 S 10.9 22 6 25 6

Casado Ruiz Francisco Jose AM02197656 S 26.5 22 6 25 6

48 Gomez Sosa Rufo CB64228950 S 20.3 28 5 23 5

De Toledo Lopez Rocio Victoria CB00069573 S 36.0 28 5 23 5

49 Jimenez Lora Juan Carlos AM85701305 S 27.4 27 5 27 5

Urbano Saleta Julian AM85602681 S 18.0 27 5 27 5

50 Martinez Barbero Manuel AM85346321 M 27.9 33 4 24 4

Capa Percaz Ignacio AMG3173656 S 36.0 33 4 24 4

51 Borruel Toledo Joaquin AM85607071 S 19.2 27 4 19 4

Martin-Hidalgo Rodil Adelaida AM85758330 S 36.0 27 4 19 4

52 Lerdo De Tejada  PagonabarragaMaria Luisa AMG3935721 S 36.6 32 1 17 1

Veas Lopez Manuel Jose AMG3469233 S 28.0 32 1 17 1
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